PhonePhotography 2022
Detail Results

Buckingham

Title

GEORGINAS DAISY

WHAT FLOWERS

LAST ORDERS

COFFEE BREAK TIME
PORTHLEVEN REFLECTIONS
DEER IN GRASS

Croxley

Title

Autumn Walk

Sherston Village

New Light through Old Windows
Proudly Remembered at Ground Zero

Ealing&HH

Title

Penny Farthing

Beach Huts

It's A Dog's Life

Tate Staircase

Battersea Power Station
Paddle Boarders At Dusk
Swan Lake

Towering On The Thames
View From Tower Bridge
Tickled Pink

Yesterday Morning

Alien World

Rustling Reeds

Club totals not relevant

Photographer
JOHN CREDLAND
NICK BISWELL
PAUL JAMES
TONY CHIVERS
MIKE KIRBY

JON HARDY
Total

Photographer
Steve Bailey
Rod Lacey
Neil Hamilton
Stuart Craig
Total

Photographer
Phil Dean
Jenny Fenton
Paul Mason
Irena Farrell
Rick Beresford
Amanda Wright
Jacqui Sinnatt
Kristin Mason
Aasem Al-Sikab
Mike Lloyd
Michael Jaworski
David Thomas
Emmanuel
Total

Score Award

20 Best Image
20 HC

18

15

15

12

100

Score Award
16
15
14
14
59

Score Award
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
13
13
207



Field End

Title

Wave Goodbye to Cromer
The Summer Garden Sunset
Eurostar During Lockdown
In the Mist

Sweet Voice

Time To Reflect

Harrow

Title

Sunset at Brentor
ET Phone Home
Look Up

Poppy's Kiss
Power Cut

St Pauls from Watling Street After the
Rain

Kings Cross
Kahve

Hemel Hempstead
Title

Chelsia Brooks

Ground Zero

Misty Sunset

Butterfly

Walkway

Rockscape

Ringo

Photographer
Paul Burwood
Claire Daltrey
Claire Thornton
Chunilal Chavda
Rebwar Fatah
Allison Smith
Total

Photographer
Julia Wainwright
lan Roberts

Peter Polkinghorne
Sue Wright

Judy Buckley-Sharp

Paul Martin

Trevor Alexander
Mark Buckley-Sharp
Total

Photographer
Rob Harley
Claire Long

Lai Chan

Tom Derbyshire
Brian Burgess
Emyr Williams
Mike Mitchell
Total

Score Award
17
16
15
15
15
13
91

Score Award
20 HC

19

18

17

16

16
15
14
135

Score Award
19

19

19

18

18

17

15

125



Imagez

Title

Open Water at Clevedon Pier
Beauty and the Bug

My Eyeball

Wet and Wild Weekend in Cornwall
Black and Blue Plus White

On the Edge

Passage Into the Light

Waiting in the Car for the Rain to Stop
Message in a Bottle

Litter and Graffiti

Colours Refracted in a Wine Glass

Leighton Buzzard
Title

THREE TREES
BIRMINGHAM CANAL
LAKESIDE
SPARKLERS
PARKING VIOLATION
POPPY

Maidenhead

Title

London Stairs

Cirque du Soleil at the Royal Albert Hall
Space to breathe

Shattered Sunset

Derelict Workshop

Estapona

Joe Swift Hampton Court

Sunset at Black Park

The Upper Wharfe in Langstrothdale
Marlow Branch Line

Recycled hidden person

Photographer
Sue Spicer
Caroline Petch
Julia Cleaver
Alan Taberer
David Jones
Brian Worley
Kes Ward
Martin Hommel
Steve Allsop
Tami Nunley
John Timbrell
Total

Photographer
David Manning
Chris Warby
Paul Needham
Wendy Taylor
Patrick Linford
Tricia Meers
Total

Photographer
Tony Brice

Mark Russell
Anita Woodcock
Eleonora Gilbert
Peter Martin
Rob Kuhner
Inga McBrien
Julie Barlow
Rod Morrod
Rod Bird

Sarah Gardner
Total

Score Award
20 HC
19

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

13

12

177

Score Award
20 HC

18

17

17

16

15

103

Score Award
20 HC
19

19

18

17

17

17

16

15

14

14

186



New City

Title

Spiral

St. Mary's Lighthouse
Castle Stalker

Crow Park Sunrise View

LIATHACH REFLECTED IN LOCH CLAIR

VENICE DAWN
LATE AUTUMN SNOW

Northfields
Title

Harbour View
Time to Go Home

Looking Up - York Minster

Rainy Southbank
Dreamscape
Lady's Smock
Scooters End
Telepathic Love
Ballet Blur

Doggy Daydreams
Moon and Me

Oxford
Title

Charity Shop Mismatch
Claras Flowers

Park Street
Title

Grey Heron
Relaxing on the Patio

Photographer
Tine Marchbank
Jamie White
Simon Raynor
Colin Mill

Angela McLean
Stephen Miller
lan Mellor
Total

Photographer
Dave Gorman
Colin Beard
Lynn Wilson
Darren Chittick
John LeHane
Jonah Rees
Tim Vincent
Raymond Denis
Sophie Charles
Katrina Cottam
Laurence Murray
Total

Photographer
Peter Warrington
John Boteler
Total

Photographer
Chris Gilbert
Terry Day
Total

Score Award
19
18
17
17

17
15
12
115

Score Award
20 HC
20 HC
19

18

16

16

16

16

15

14

14

184

Score Award
14
13
27

Score Award
16
14
30



Watford

Title

Lone Tree
Ocean Sailing
The Grand Pier
Rainbow Walk
Seed Head

The Lake
Vestrahorn
Ready to Launch
Taking Time Out
Blue

Lunch Delivery
Polo London

Windsor

Title

Out of Grasmere

Big Skies across Norfolk
Crackpot Hall Swaledale
Bath Funk

Looking out to Sea
Sneaker Shopper

Woodley
Title

Reading from the Thames Tower

Wilders Folly Reading
Lake Vrynwy

Not Very Mixed!
Abstract Light

Sunset St Brides Bay Pembrokeshire

XRR

Title

Pulpit Rock Perranporth
Fishing fleet

Refection on War

Photographer

Patrick Seehanach

Lesley Fidell
Cindy Sparkes
Simon Peters

Suzanne Plimsaul

Peter Rees
Martin Patten
Amil Tolia
Charlotte Dwyer
Michelle Cirkel
Jaffer Bhimji
Simon Geraghty
Total

Photographer
Jerry Lake
Nicki Ryan
Gary Scorgie
Kiran Oram
Helen Ward
Ruth Huckle
Total

Photographer
Tony King

Chris Grace
Neil Fenwick
Nigel Hoult
Keith Stoneman
Susi Dillon
Total

Photographer
John Wood
Linda Granshy
Bill Cooper
Total

Score Award
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
14
14
13
13
13
188

Score Award
19
18
16
15
14
14
96

Score Award
19
17
16
16
15
14
97

Score Award
18
16
16
50



