#### PhonePhotography 2022 Detail Results

#### Club totals not relevant

#### Buckingham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
GEORGINAS DAISY	JOHN CREDLAND	20	Best Image
WHAT FLOWERS	NICK BISWELL	20	HC
LAST ORDERS	PAUL JAMES	18	
COFFEE BREAK TIME	TONY CHIVERS	15	
PORTHLEVEN REFLECTIONS	MIKE KIRBY	15	
DEER IN GRASS	JON HARDY	12	
	Total	100	

# Croxley

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Autumn Walk	Steve Bailey	16
Sherston Village	Rod Lacey	15
New Light through Old Windows	Neil Hamilton	14
Proudly Remembered at Ground Zero	Stuart Craig	14
	Total	59

#### Ealing&HH

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Penny Farthing	Phil Dean	19
Beach Huts	Jenny Fenton	18
It's A Dog's Life	Paul Mason	18
Tate Staircase	Irena Farrell	17
Battersea Power Station	Rick Beresford	16
Paddle Boarders At Dusk	Amanda Wright	16
Swan Lake	Jacqui Sinnatt	16
Towering On The Thames	Kristin Mason	16
View From Tower Bridge	Aasem Al-Sikab	16
Tickled Pink	Mike Lloyd	15
Yesterday Morning	Michael Jaworski	14
Alien World	David Thomas	13
Rustling Reeds	Emmanuel	13
	Total	207

Field End		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
Wave Goodbye to Cromer	Paul Burwood	17
The Summer Garden Sunset	Claire Daltrey	16
Eurostar During Lockdown	Claire Thornton	15
In the Mist	Chunilal Chavda	15
Sweet Voice	Rebwar Fatah	15
Time To Reflect	Allison Smith	13
	Total	91

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Sunset at Brentor	Julia Wainwright	20	HC
ET Phone Home	lan Roberts	19	
Look Up	Peter Polkinghorne	18	
Poppy's Kiss	Sue Wright	17	
Power Cut	Judy Buckley-Sharp	16	
St Pauls from Watling Street After the			
Rain	Paul Martin	16	
Kings Cross	Trevor Alexander	15	
Kahve	Mark Buckley-Sharp	14	
	Total	135	

# **Hemel Hempstead**

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Chelsia Brooks	Rob Harley	19
Ground Zero	Claire Long	19
Misty Sunset	Lai Chan	19
Butterfly	Tom Derbyshire	18
Walkway	Brian Burgess	18
Rockscape	Emyr Williams	17
Ringo	Mike Mitchell	15
	Total	125

#### Imagez

Photographer	Score	Award
Sue Spicer	20	HC
Caroline Petch	19	
Julia Cleaver	17	
Alan Taberer	17	
David Jones	16	
Brian Worley	16	
Kes Ward	16	
Martin Hommel	16	
Steve Allsop	15	
Tami Nunley	13	
John Timbrell	12	
Total	177	
	Sue Spicer Caroline Petch Julia Cleaver Alan Taberer David Jones Brian Worley Kes Ward Martin Hommel Steve Allsop Tami Nunley John Timbrell	Sue Spicer20Caroline Petch19Julia Cleaver17Alan Taberer17David Jones16Brian Worley16Kes Ward16Martin Hommel16Steve Allsop15Tami Nunley13John Timbrell12

# Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
THREE TREES	David Manning	20	HC
BIRMINGHAM CANAL	Chris Warby	18	
LAKESIDE	Paul Needham	17	
SPARKLERS	Wendy Taylor	17	
PARKING VIOLATION	Patrick Linford	16	
POPPY	Tricia Meers	15	
	Total	103	

#### Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
London Stairs	Tony Brice	20	HC
Cirque du Soleil at the Royal Albert Hall	Mark Russell	19	
Space to breathe	Anita Woodcock	19	
Shattered Sunset	Eleonora Gilbert	18	
Derelict Workshop	Peter Martin	17	
Estapona	Rob Kuhner	17	
Joe Swift Hampton Court	Inga McBrien	17	
Sunset at Black Park	Julie Barlow	16	
The Upper Wharfe in Langstrothdale	Rod Morrod	15	
Marlow Branch Line	Rod Bird	14	
Recycled hidden person	Sarah Gardner	14	
	Total	186	

New City		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
Spiral	Tine Marchbank	19
St. Mary's Lighthouse	Jamie White	18
Castle Stalker	Simon Raynor	17
Crow Park Sunrise View	Colin Mill	17
LIATHACH REFLECTED IN LOCH CLAIR	Angela McLean	17
VENICE DAWN	Stephen Miller	15
LATE AUTUMN SNOW	lan Mellor	12
	Total	115

# Northfields

Photographer	Score	Award
Dave Gorman	20	HC
Colin Beard	20	HC
Lynn Wilson	19	
Darren Chittick	18	
John LeHane	16	
Jonah Rees	16	
Tim Vincent	16	
Raymond Denis	16	
Sophie Charles	15	
Katrina Cottam	14	
Laurence Murray	14	
Total	184	
	Dave Gorman Colin Beard Lynn Wilson Darren Chittick John LeHane Jonah Rees Tim Vincent Raymond Denis Sophie Charles Katrina Cottam Laurence Murray	Dave Gorman20Colin Beard20Lynn Wilson19Darren Chittick18John LeHane16Jonah Rees16Tim Vincent16Raymond Denis16Sophie Charles15Katrina Cottam14Laurence Murray14

#### Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Charity Shop Mismatch	Peter Warrington	14
Claras Flowers	John Boteler	13
	Total	27

#### Park Street

Title
Grey Heron
Relaxing on the Patio

Photographer	Score	Award
Chris Gilbert	16	
Terry Day	14	
Total	30	

#### Watford Title Photographer Score Award Lone Tree Patrick Seehanach 19 **Ocean Sailing** Lesley Fidell 18 The Grand Pier **Cindy Sparkes** 18 Rainbow Walk Simon Peters 17 Seed Head Suzanne Plimsaul 17 The Lake Peter Rees 16 Martin Patten Vestrahorn 16 Ready to Launch Amil Tolia 14 Taking Time Out Charlotte Dwyer 14 Blue Michelle Cirkel 13 Lunch Delivery Jaffer Bhimji 13 Polo London Simon Geraghty 13 Total 188

#### Windsor

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Out of Grasmere	Jerry Lake	19
Big Skies across Norfolk	Nicki Ryan	18
Crackpot Hall Swaledale	Gary Scorgie	16
Bath Funk	Kiran Oram	15
Looking out to Sea	Helen Ward	14
Sneaker Shopper	Ruth Huckle	14
	Total	96

#### Woodley

Title	Photographer	Score A	ward
Reading from the Thames Tower	Tony King	19	
Wilders Folly Reading	Chris Grace	17	
Lake Vrynwy	Neil Fenwick	16	
Not Very Mixed!	Nigel Hoult	16	
Abstract Light	Keith Stoneman	15	
Sunset St Brides Bay Pembrokeshire	Susi Dillon	14	
	Total	97	

# XRRTitlePhotographerScoreAwardPulpit Rock PerranporthJohn Wood18Fishing fleetLinda Gransby16Refection on WarBill Cooper16Total50